
SR. 

NO.
DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN MM

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN INCH

1 VALSAD Kaprada 0 0 0 0 89 0 89 3.50

2 KACHCHH Rapar 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0.79

3 VALSAD Vapi 0 0 0 0 17 2 19 0.75

4 BANASKANTHA Suigam 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 0.67

5 BANASKANTHA Tharad 0 0 0 0 12 1 13 0.51

6 VALSAD Valsad 0 0 0 0 1 11 12 0.47

7 BANASKANTHA Kankrej 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0.35

8 SABARKANTHA Prantij 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0.24

9 VALSAD Pardi 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0.24

10 NARMADA Tilakwada 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.20

11 VALSAD Dharampur 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.20

12 KACHCHH Bhachau 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0.16

13 NAVSARI Chikhli 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0.16

14 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0.16

15 KACHCHH Lakhpat 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0.12

16 PATAN Shankheshvar 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0.12

17 JUNAGADH Mendarda 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.12

18 JUNAGADH Maliya Hatina 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.12

19 VADODARA Savli 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.12

20 NARMADA Garudeshwar 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.12

21 MAHESANA Vijapur 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.08

22 KACHCHH Bhuj 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.08

State Emergency Operation Center, Gandhinagar

06.00 TO 18.00 Hrs Descending Talukawise Rainfall (in mm) Date: 15/10/2024


